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Event 153b: Masters Men 3  Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 173 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) 3:29.461
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.308 23.308 (2)
Lap 2 16.294 39.602 (2)
Lap 3 16.352 55.955 (1)
Lap 4 16.734 1:12.689 (1)
Lap 5 17.260 1:29.949 (1)
Lap 6 17.530 1:47.479 (2)
Lap 7 17.133 2:04.613 (1)
Lap 8 16.822 2:21.435 (1)
Lap 9 16.918 2:38.353 (1)

Lap 10 17.087 2:55.441 (1)
Lap 11 17.071 3:12.512 (1)
Lap 12 16.948 3:29.461 (1)

2. 188 Ryan BATES (Vikings CC ACT) 3:31.291 +1.830
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.790 22.790 (1)
Lap 2 16.623 39.414 (1)
Lap 3 16.676 56.090 (2)
Lap 4 16.993 1:13.084 (2)
Lap 5 17.206 1:30.291 (2)
Lap 6 17.186 1:47.477 (1)
Lap 7 17.189 2:04.666 (2)
Lap 8 17.162 2:21.829 (2)
Lap 9 17.132 2:38.961 (2)

Lap 10 17.030 2:55.992 (2)
Lap 11 17.367 3:13.360 (2)
Lap 12 17.931 3:31.291 (2)


